U700161678

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Bootiment Hamasi)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800301809648

07/28/17--01009--001 **160.00

17 ::

· 7.-

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJEC"	2001 Drayton, LLC						
SUBJEC		Limited Liabili	ty Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the f	ollowing:				
	Joseph R. Boyd						
		Name of	Person				
	Boyd & Durnat						
	Firm/Company						
	1407 Piedmont Drive East						
	Address						
	Tallahassee, Florida 32308						
	nicole@boydlaw.net	City/State an	d Zip Code				
	E-mail address: (to be t	ised for future a	nnual report notification)				
For further	information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:					
	Nicole Wingate	850	386-2171				
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:						
]\$125.00 I	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LlCertifi	of Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
2001 Drayton, LLC				
	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princip	oal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:
3891 Windbrook Court Tallahassee, FL 32312			3891 Windbrook Court Tallahassee, FL 32312M	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its owr active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.)		dividual or
The name and the Florida street	address of the registere	d agent are:		
	Joseph R. Boyd		<u> </u>	
		Name		
	1407 Piendmont Dri	ve East		
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <mark>xot</mark> a	ecceptable)	
	Tallahassee	FL	32308	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the puring familiar with and accept the or	. I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes rebligations of my position	pointment as register relating to the prope	ed agent and agree to act r and complete performan as provided for in Chapte.	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and i

	Title:	Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized Mer	
	"MGR" = Manager MGR	Chris Diamantis
	MOR	3500 Financial Plaza, Suite 202
		Tallahassee, FL 32312
		·
		
		
	(Use attachment if necessar	
ARTIC	LEV: Effective date, if other	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	frective date is listed, the dat e of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
		not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	cument's effective date on the	
	Jamen 3 effective date of the	ment of Built Steeday.
	LEVI: Other provisions, if an	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Chirs Diamantis

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)